PRICE

LIST

DR. SEHRISH RAFI(

CLINICS

FILLERS

Lip augmentation 0.5ml
Lip augmentation 1ml
Liquid rhinoplasty

Cheek augmentation 1ml
Cheek augmentation 2ml
Deep smile lines 1ml
Deep smile lines 2ml

Tear trough rejuvenation
Chin augmentation 1ml
Chin augmentation 2ml
Jawline augmentation 2ml
Jawline augmentation 4ml
Additional 1ml filler

{

"

O

£180
£270
£450
£280
£425
£220
£350
£380
£240
£380
£430
£750
£180

TOXIN

ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS

1 area £150
2 areas £220
3 areas £250
Brotox +£50

SPECIALIST TOXIN TREATMENTS

Gummy smile £130
Jawline slimming/masseter £250
relaxation

Hyperhidrosis £300
Chemical brow lift £150

Bunny lines/flared nostrils/dimpled £120
chin

SKINCARE

Profhilo 1 session £300
Profhilo 2 sessions £550
Profhilo 3 sessions £685
Fine lines treatment 1ml £150
Fine lines treatment 2ml £280

£ @ @ @drsehrishclinics

Q. 0121517 0457



