# PRICE

DR. SEHRISH RAFIQ CLINICS



### **FILLERS**

Lip augmentation 0.5ml	£180
Lip augmentation 1ml	£270
Liquid rhinoplasty	£450
Cheek augmentation 1ml	£280
Cheek augmentation 2ml	£425
Deep smile lines 1ml	£220
Deep smile lines 2ml	£350
Tear trough rejuvenation	£380
Chin augmentation 1ml	£240
Chin augmentation 2ml	£380
Jawline augmentation 2ml	£430
Jawline augmentation 4ml	£750
Additional 1ml filler	£180

\*Contact us for bespoke packages

\*20% Booking fee required

## TOXIN

#### **ANTI-WRINKLE TREATMENTS**

1 area	£150
2 areas	£220
3 areas	£250
Brotox	+£50

#### SPECIALIST TOXIN TREATMENTS

Gummy smile	£130
Jawline slimming/masseter	£250
relaxation	
Hyperhidrosis	£300
Chemical brow lift	£150
Bunny lines/flared nostrils/dimpled	£120
chin	

## SKINCARE

Profhilo 1 session	£300
Profhilo 2 sessions	£550
Profhilo 3 sessions	£685
Fine lines treatment 1ml	£150
Fine lines treatment 2ml	£280







